
Empower Your Health, Balance Your Life with 

OV CARE
Tablets



Manufactured by: 

Biovencer Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

K-230, Site V, UPSIDC, Industrial Area, 

Greater Noida - 201308, G.B. Nagar, India 

Website - www.biovencer.com, Email - exports@biovencer.com

Imported & Marketed by:

Idethip International Ltd

16/4, 0019 Gopalpur-2,7800, Faridpur Sadar, Faridpur

Email: idethip@gmail.com, Website : www.idethip.com

OV Care is a comprehensive nutraceutical supplement meticulously formulated 

to support women's health. This advanced blend combines the benefits of 

inositol, vitamin C, Vitex agnuscastus (chasteberry) extract, red clover extract, 

and a spectrum of essential multivitamins to promote overall well-being, 

hormonal balance, and reproductive health.

Known for its role in cellular 

health and function, inositol is 

vital for insulin regulation and 

hormone balance, particularly 

beneficial for women experiencing 

polycystic ovary syndrome (PCOS).

INOSITOL
Traditionally used to support 

hormonal balance and alleviate 

symptoms of PMS and menstrual 

irregularities. This extract helps 

regulate the menstrual cycle and 

manage discomfort.

VITEX AGNUS
Rich in isoflavones, red clover 

extract supports cardiovascular 

health and bone strength. It also 

aids in managing menopausal 

symptoms, such as hot flashes 

and mood swings.

RED CLOVER
A comprehensive blend of 

essential vitamins and minerals 

to ensure overall health and well- 

being. These nutrients fill 

potential dietary gaps, support 

energy production, and enhance 

immune function.

MULTIVITAMINS

Packing            : 3 x 10 Tablets

Shelf Life         : 24 Months

Dosage Form : Tablets
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OV CARE
Inositol, Vitamin C, Vitex Agnus Castus Extract, 

Red Clover Extract with Multivitamin Tablets

Tablets

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

ONLY FOR EXPORTS 3 x 10 Tablets

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Energy

Carbohydrate

Protein

Fat

Each tablet contains :

Inositol

Vitamin C

Vitex Agnus Castus Extract (Chasteberry extract)

Red Clover Extract

Ginseng Root Extract

Vitamin B3

L-arginine

Zinc Sulphate

Iron as Ferrous Fumerate

Vitamin B1

Vitamin B6

Folic Acid

Vitamin B2

Manganese Sulphate

Vitamin A

Copper Sulphate

Vitamin B12

Selenium

Potassium Iodide

Chromium

Vitamin D3

Vitamin E

220 mg

160 mg

100 mg

60 mg

60 mg

40 mg

30 mg

20 mg

20 mg

10 mg

10 mg

6 mg

6 mg

3 mg

3000 IU

1200 mcg

1000 mcg

220 mcg

120 mcg

100 mcg

400 IU

200 IU

0.560 kcal

0.140 g

0 g

0 g
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