



Empower Your Health, Balance Your Life with

OV CARE Tablets

OV Care is a comprehensive nutraceutical supplement meticulously formulated to support women's health. This advanced blend combines the benefits of inositol, vitamin C, Vitex agnuscastus (chasteberry) extract, red clover extract, and a spectrum of essential multivitamins to promote overall well-being, hormonal balance, and reproductive health.

OV CARE

Tablets

INOSITOL

Known for its role in cellular health and function, inositol is vital for insulin regulation and hormone balance, particularly beneficial for women experiencing polycystic ovary syndrome (PCOS).

VITEX AGNUS

Traditionally used to support hormonal balance and alleviate symptoms of PMS and menstrual irregularities. This extract helps regulate the menstrual cycle and manage discomfort.

RED CLOVER

Rich in isoflavones, red clover extract supports cardiovascular health and bone strength. It also aids in managing menopausal symptoms, such as hot flashes and mood swings.

MULTIVITAMINS

A comprehensive blend of essential vitamins and minerals to ensure overall health and wellbeing. These nutrients fill potential dietary gaps, support energy production, and enhance immune function.



NOTRITIONAL INFORMATION	
Energy	0.560 kcal
Carbohydrate	0.140 g
Protein	0 g
Fat	0 g
Each tablet contains :	
Inositol	220 mg
Vitamin C	160 mg
Vitex Agnus Castus Extract (Chasteberry extract)	100 mg
Red Clover Extract	60 mg
Ginseng Root Extract	60 mg
Vitamin B3	40 mg
L-arginine	30 mg
Zinc Sulphate	20 mg
Iron as Ferrous Fumerate	20 mg
Vitamin B1	10 mg
Vitamin B6	10 mg
Folic Acid	6 mg
Vitamin B2	6 mg
Manganese Sulphate	3 mg
Vitamin A	3000 IU
Copper Sulphate	1200 mcg
Vitamin B12	1000 mcg
Selenium	220 mcg
Potassium Iodide	120 mcg
Chromium	100 mcg
Vitamin D3	400 IU
Vitamin E	200 IU

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Packing: 3 x 10 Tablets

Shelf Life: 24 Months

Dosage Form: Tablets

Imported & Marketed by:

Idethip International Ltd

16/4, 0019 Gopalpur-2,7800, Faridpur Sadar, Faridpur Email: idethip@gmail.com, Website: www.idethip.com

Manufactured by:

Biovencer Healthcare Pvt. Ltd.

K-230, Site V, UPSIDC, Industrial Area,

Greater Noida - 201308, G.B. Nagar, India

Website - www.biovencer.com, Email - exports@biovencer.com